4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1

NO. PART NAME PART# |REQD MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5 1/2" EBR7855R | 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T | 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
’ )
(7/8) |
v I I R R 1
+ B (51/2) >
(@15/16)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
—— —— —
A —
D |CHL] 6-10-02 |CHANGED MATERIAL WASH78T FROM CS Z/P
@ C |CHL|11-26-01|REPLACED SN14S W/ A16204
- e = — B |FOD| 8-5-99 |UPDATED BOM, ITEM #1 WAS EB7855R
A |Fopl 5-26-99 CHANGED PART# ON ITEM #1 WAS EB7855
I ~ ~~ |UPDATED DRAWING WITH NEW STANDARDS
A REV| BY | DATE [IDESCRIPTION
13/4 el -
(21 3/4) FRACTIONAL: — £1/16 o ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +,03| CHECKEDBY: PART NAME:
XXXK: £.015[ oo ] o | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5 1/2"
ANGULAR: +]° p——
ALL MAGHINED SURFACES 7o | DATE: | 2/8/1993 [MATERALY GEE BOM
HAVE QOI_IZ_EDRg?HFéE\IEPSENLEbb ng"g&{ﬁ%;%% N PROJECT #:. .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
ARID MIST HOY B COPIED, REPRODUCED. OR UG DETRIMENTALLY TO GUR TYEREST. -@E. _G— PRO[?ETCET:ION 2/8/1993 85382 EB785 5A
|

4 I 3 4& 2



	EB7855A
	Drawing - EB7855A - Sheet:1


